NPS HBA HBA HUDCO MCA OCA Festival Other GIS House Rent P-Tax I-Tax Interest on Loans Other Rec

Subsc Refund HBA HUDCO MCA OCA

2,948.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 208.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Contribution (1) Contribution (2) Total Deduction Net Amount

3,581.00 33,005.00

Rupees 33,005.00 (Thirty Three Thousand Five) Only

SI 

no 

In pursuance of Director of A. H. Vety. Department, Guwahati-3 vide appointment order 
No.DVE/204/1/SLRC/ Peon (Grade-V)/1302 dated Guwahati, the 24h May, 2023 following newly 

appointed grade-V employees( peon post Junder this establishment Is hereby placed against their